NIL

 NIL

2619241

2.0665%
NIL

NIL

NIL

2.0665%

2.0665%
NIL

NIL

NIL

2.0665%

Mode of acquisition/Sale (e.g. open market /
off-market/ public issue / rights issue
/preferential allotment / inter-se transfer, etc.)

Right Issue

Date of acquisition / sale of shares /VR or date
of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,
whichever is applicable

16.05.2022

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the
TC before the said acquisition

Rs. 56,75,16,340/- divided into 5,67,51,634
Equity shares of Rs. 10/- only each

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the
TC after the said acquisition

Rs. 126,74,53,160/- divided into 12,67,45,316
Equity shares of Rs. 10/- only each

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC
after the said acquisition

Rs. 126,74,53,160/- divided into 12,67,45,316
Equity shares of Rs. 10/- only each

Note:
1) Details of transaction and shareholding:

Name of the shareholder Pre- holding Number of
Shares
Allotted
through
Rights
Issue

% of
Total

shares

Post- holding
No. of
shares

% of
Total

shares

No. of
shares

% of
Total

shares

KANUBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL 163299 0.2877 1581146 1.2475 1744445 1.3763
KANUBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL ( HUF) 20000 0.0352 24666 0.0195 44666 0.0352
PARULBEN KANUBHAI PATEL 55300 0.0974 68203 0.0538 123503 0.0974
BHIKHABHAI VALJIBHAI PATEL 35226 0.0621 43445 0.0343 78671 0.0621
BHIKHABHAI V PATEL (HUF) 26500 0.0467 32683 0.0258 59183 0.0467
PALIBEN B PATEL 39390 0.0694 48581 0.0383 87971 0.0694
Suresh Bhikhabhai Patel 190885 0.3364 235424 0.1857 426309 0.3364
Sureshkumar B Patel HUF 24400 0.0430 30093 0.0237 54493 0.0430
neel Knaubhai Patel 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Patel Kanchanben Jagdishkumar 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Kodarbhai Shankarbhai Patel 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Patel Priteshkumar Kodarbhai 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Patel Lataben Miteshkumar 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Kodarbhai Shankarbhai Patel  HUF 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Total 555000 0.9779 2064241 1.6287 2619241 2.0665

 (*)Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to
the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

# the percentage has been calculated on new capital.

Kanubhai  B. Patel

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 18.05.2022

	Covering Letter of Reg 29(2)_Kanubhai 18.05.2022
	29(2)_Kanubhai 18.05.2022

		2022-05-18T18:36:24+0530
	Patel Kanubhai Bhikhabhai